
7760

 7600 

 2
08

 
 3

62
0 

 7
80

 

34
14

4000

4160

 4
° 

 2100 

 1
64

5 

 1675 

 7
45

0 

 2
29

0 

 3850 

 1
30

0 
 1

30
0 

 1
30

0 
 1

30
0 

1

H

G

F

E

2 3 4 5

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5

96 7 8 10

H

G

F

E

96 7 8

D

C

B

A

10
D

en
na

 ri
tn

in
g 

är
 K

L 
In

du
st

ris
 e

ge
nd

om
. A

llt
 

ob
eh

ör
ig

t b
eg

ag
na

nd
e 

av
 ri

tn
in

ge
n 

be
iv

ra
s 

en
lig

t l
ag

.
KL

 In
du

st
ri 

AB

Godk.Datum Inf.ÄndringNr Ant

SkalaKop.Konstr. Ritad Stand.Kontr. Godk. Ersätter

Artikel Nr.

Ritn. Nr

Datum

 
 2010-12-091:50

0R101719

 Byggnadsritning
 TS3x12 BE Ensidesbetjänad
 Betong

TI
 1/1

RP  

KL INDUSTRI AB
MØRE ELECTRIC GROUP

Sida

Rev.

 1

D
nr LO

V 2022-000865 – Ankom
 2022-11-28

Nicklas Handfast
Linje

Nicklas Handfast
Pratbubbla
Marknivå


